Use with
Circuit
Breaker
Part Number Article
Number
Cross
Section
(mm²)
Conductor
Width
(mm)
Conductor
Thickness
(mm)
L
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
HS1
(mm)
HS2
(mm)
125/160A
IBSBADV25-230 534400 25 12 2.8 230 7.5 7.5 18 9 6.5 6.5 10
IBSBADV25-330 534401 25 12 2.8 330 7.5 7.5 18 9 6.5 6.5 10
IBSBADV25-430 534402 25 12 2.8 430 7.5 7.5 18 9 6.5 6.5 10
IBSBADV25-530 534403 25 12 2.8 530 7.5 7.5 18 9 6.5 6.5 10
IBSBADV25-630 534404 25 12 2.8 630 7.5 7.5 18 9 6.5 6.5 10
IBSBADV25-830 534405 25 12 2.8 830 7.5 7.5 18 9 6.5 6.5 10
IBSBADV25-1030 534406 25 12 2.8 1030 7.5 7.5 18 9 6.5 6.5 10
IBSADV25-230 534500 25 20 1.9 230 10 12 25 6 8.5 10.5 10
IBSADV25-330 534501 25 20 1.9 330 10 12 25 6 8.5 10.5 10
IBSADV25-430 534502 25 20 1.9 430 10 12 25 6 8.5 10.5 10
IBSADV25-530 534503 25 20 1.9 530 10 12 25 6 8.5 10.5 10
IBSADV25-630 534504 25 20 1.9 630 10 12 25 6 8.5 10.5 10
IBSADV25-830 534505 25 20 1.9 830 10 12 25 6 8.5 10.5 10
IBSADV25-1030 534506 25 20 1.9 1030 10 12 25 6 8.5 10.5 10
250A
IBSBADV50-230 534407 50 20 3 230 9 11 27 9 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV50-330 534408 50 20 3 330 9 11 27 9 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV50-430 534409 50 20 3 430 9 11 27 9 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV50-530 534410 50 20 3 530 9 11 27 9 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV50-630 534411 50 20 3 630 9 11 27 9 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV50-830 534412 50 20 3 830 9 11 27 9 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV50-1030 534413 50 20 3 1030 9 11 27 9 8.5 10.5 10
IBSADV50-230 534507 50 20 3.8 230 12 12 25 7.5 10.5 10.5 10
IBSADV50-330 534508 50 20 3.8 330 12 12 25 7.5 10.5 10.5 10
IBSADV50-430 534509 50 20 3.8 430 12 12 25 7.5 10.5 10.5 10
IBSADV50-530 534510 50 20 3.8 530 12 12 25 7.5 10.5 10.5 10
IBSADV50-630 534511 50 20 3.8 630 12 12 25 7.5 10.5 10.5 10
IBSADV50-830 534512 50 20 3.8 830 12 12 25 7.5 10.5 10.5 10
IBSADV50-1030 534513 50 20 3.8 1030 12 12 25 7.5 10.5 10.5 10
300A IBSBADV70-230 534414 70 20 4.3 230 9 11 27 11 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV70-330 534415 70 20 4.3 330 9 11 27 11 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV70-430 534416 70 20 4.3 430 9 11 27 11 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV70-530 534417 70 20 4.3 530 9 11 27 11 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV70-630 534418 70 20 4.3 630 9 11 27 11 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV70-830 534419 70 20 4.3 830 9 11 27 11 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV70-1030 534420 70 20 4.3 1030 9 11 27 11 8.5 10.5 10
350A IBSBADV100-230 534421 100 24 5 230 9 11 31 13 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV100-330 534422 100 24 5 330 9 11 31 13 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV100-430 534423 100 24 5 430 9 11 31 13 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV100-530 534424 100 24 5 530 9 11 31 13 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV100-630 534425 100 24 5 630 9 11 31 13 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV100-830 534426 100 24 5 830 9 11 31 13 8.5 10.5 10
IBSBADV100-1030 534427 100 24 5 1030 9 11 31 13 8.5 10.5 10
400A
IBSBADV120-230 534428 120 32 4.4 230 11 11 39 12 10.5 10.5 2
IBSBADV120-330 534429 120 32 4.4 330 11 11 39 12 10.5 10.5 2
IBSBADV120-430 534430 120 32 4.4 430 11 11 39 12 10.5 10.5 2
IBSBADV120-530 534431 120 32 4.4 530 11 11 39 12 10.5 10.5 2
IBSBADV120-630 534432 120 32 4.4 630 11 11 39 12 10.5 10.5 2
IBSBADV120-830 534433 120 32 4.4 830 11 11 39 12 10.5 10.5 2
IBSBADV120-1030 534434 120 32 4.4 1030 11 11 39 12 10.5 10.5 2
500A IBSBADV185-330 534435 185 32 7.1 330 12 14 39 16 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV185-430 534436 185 32 7.1 430 12 14 39 16 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV185-530 534437 185 32 7.1 530 12 14 39 16 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV185-630 534438 185 32 7.1 630 12 14 39 16 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV185-830 534439 185 32 7.1 830 12 14 39 16 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV185-1030 534440 185 32 7.1 1030 12 14 39 16 10.5 12.5 2
630A IBSBADV240-330 534441 240 32 9.2 330 12 14 39 18.5 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV240-430 534442 240 32 9.2 430 12 14 39 18.5 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV240-530 534443 240 32 9.2 530 12 14 39 18.5 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV240-630 534444 240 32 9.2 630 12 14 39 18.5 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV240-830 534445 240 32 9.2 830 12 14 39 18.5 10.5 12.5 2
IBSBADV240-1030 534446 240 32 9.2 1030 12 14 39 18.5 10.5 12.5 2
C
D
B
A
HS1
HS2
L
Dimension and Packing Unit
| 5